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Company
Number

NI.8126
NI.6197
NI.692
Nl. 12301
NI.4454
NI.7071
NI.189
NI.2792
NI.1945
NI.1803
R.313
NI.5477
NI.4639
NI.613
NI.4974
NI.2210
R.379
NI.389
NI.2533
NI.7783
NI.5530
NI.7930
NI.7099
NI.7062
NI.3382
R.536
NI.4399
NI.8427
NI.6523
NI.7540
NI.6407
NI.8564
NI.3489
NI.3666
NI.8812
NI.7387
NI.6522
NI.945
NI.1425
R.592
NI.9857
NI.3292
NI.2613
NI.5055
NI.2299
Nl. 10663
NI.6242
NI.6880
NI.11202
NI.7461
NI.11853
NI.3667
NI.1719

Name of Company

Harold Mitchell (Pharmaceuticals) Limited
Harold Mitchell (Self Service) Limited
Harris Rundle, Limited
Hawk Products Limited
Heather, Led lie & Company, Limited
Heating Boilers & Radiators (N.I.) Limited
Henry E. Cooke, Limited
Hicking Pentecost & Co. (N.I.) Limited
House of John M. Wilson, Limited — The
Hugh McManus & Sons Limited.
Hutch inson, Haddow & Co., Limited
Insurance and Travel Services (Northern Ireland) Limited
Irislin Property Trust Limited
J. & D. Baxter, Limited
J. Wood Stuart Limited
James H. Clend inning and Company Limited
James Kingsberry, Limited
John Andrews & Sons, Limited
John Cowan & Co. (Belfast) Limited
John Eakin & Company Limited
K.B. Aluminium Engineering Limited
Kingsgate Property Company (Coleraine) Limited
Malcolm Templeton ( Bally mena) Limited
Malcolm Templeton (Belfast) Limited
Markethill Livestock Sales Limited
Milltown Bleaching Company, Limited
Montgomery Holdings, Limited
Mournecon Limited
Mulcam Limited
Musketeer Engineering Limited
Newpoint Engineering Company Limited
New Ulster Investments Limited
Ninety-Nine Bakery Limited — The
Northern Ireland Merchandisers Limited
Northern Ireland Springs Limited
Noviss Plastics (Ireland) Limited
PJ. Mullan (Belfast) Limited
Pillows, Limited
Pineglow, Limited
Portadown Building and Investment Company, Limited
Portrush Engineering Limited
R.E. Hamilton & Co., Limited
Richard Minnis Limited
Roadside (Limavady) Limited
Robert Bradford and Company (Banbridge), Limited
Rosemount Arms Limited
Rosemount Developments Limited
S. Smyth & Company Limited
Samuels Bilbar Limited
Schoner Developments Limited
Servandus Limited
Speedway Markets Limited
Stonebridge Cabinet Works (Rowntrees), Limited
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