Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
1.2.78	NI.8126	Harold Mitchell (Pharmaceuticals) Limited	D
••	NI.6197	Harold Mitchell (Self Service) Limited	D
"	NI.692	Harris Rundle, Limited	D
"	NI.12301	Hawk Products Limited	E
••	NI.4454	Heather, Ledlie & Company, Limited	D
••	NI.7071	Heating Boilers & Radiators (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.189	Henry E. Cooke, Limited	D
"	NI.2792	Hicking Pentecost & Co. (N.I.) Limited	Ð
H	NI.1945	House of John M. Wilson, Limited — The	D
**	NI.1803	Hugh McManus & Sons Limited,	D
"	R.313 .	Hutchinson, Haddow & Co., Limited	D
"	NI.5477	Insurance and Travel Services (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.4639	Irislin Property Trust Limited	D
**	NI.613	J. & D. Baxter, Limited	D
40	NI.4974	J. Wood Stuart Limited	D
,,	NI.2210	James H. Clendinning and Company Limited	С
**	R.379	James Kingsberry, Limited	D
**	NI.389	John Andrews & Sons, Limited	В
••	NI.2533	John Cowan & Co. (Belfast) Limited	D
9.8	NI.7783	John Eakin & Company Limited	D
•	NI.5530	K.B. Aluminium Engineering Limited	D
**	NI.7930	Kingsgate Property Company (Coleraine) Limited	D
"	NI.7099	Malcolm Templeton (Ballymena) Limited	D
**	NI.7062	Malcolm Templeton (Belfast) Limited	D
••	NI.3382	Markethill Livestock Sales Limited	D
••	R.536	Milltown Bleaching Company, Limited	D
**	NI.4399	Montgomery Holdings, Limited	D
**	NI.8427	Mournecon Limited	D
**	NI.6523	Mulcam Limited	D
**	NI.7540	Musketeer Engineering Limited	D
••	NI.6407	Newpoint Engineering Company Limited	D
**	NI.8564	New Ulster Investments Limited	D
"	NI.3489	Ninety-Nine Bakery Limited - The	E
**	NI.3666	Northern Ireland Merchandisers Limited	D
**	NI.8812	Northern Ireland Springs Limited	D
"	NI.7387	Noviss Plastics (Ireland) Limited	ā
**	NI.6522	P.J. Mullan (Belfast) Limited	D
**	NI.945	Pillows, Limited	Ď
"	NI.1425	Pineglow, Limited	Ď
••	R.592	Portadown Building and Investment Company, Limited	D
••	NI.9857	Portrush Engineering Limited	D
**	NI.3292	R.E. Hamilton & Co., Limited	D
**	NI.2613	Richard Minnis Limited	D
"	NI.5055	Roadside (Limavady) Limited	D
**	NI.2299	Robert Bradford and Company (Banbridge), Limited	D
**	NI.10663	Rosemount Arms Limited	Ď
•	NI.6242	Rosemount Developments Limited	Ē
"	NI.6880	S. Smyth & Company Limited	D
"	NI.11202	Samuels Bilbar Limited	D
"	NI.7461	Schoner Developments Limited	D
"	NI.11853	Servandus Limited	Č
"	NI.3667	Speedway Markets Limited	D
"	NI.1719	Stonebridge Cabinet Works (Rowntrees), Limited	D